I-5 & I-90, High Friction Surface Treatment bid tabs compiled 4-20-15.xlsx

Bid Item	Item Description	Quantity	Engineer's unit	Engineer's	Deangelo Bros.	Deangelo Bros.	American Civil	American Civil
Number			price	total amount	unit price	total amount	unit price	total amount
1	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$21,025.00	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$30,000.00
2	REMOVING PLASTIC LINE	1520.00	\$2.50	\$3,800.00	2	\$3,040.00	1.5	\$2,280.00
3	REMOVING PLASTIC TRAFFIC MARKING	3.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	205	\$615.00	400	\$1,200.00
4	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT	6225.00	\$25.00	\$155,625.00	45.5	\$283,237.50	35.5	\$220,987.50
5	INLET PROTECTION	7.00	\$95.00	\$665.00	200	\$1,400.00	150	\$1,050.00
6	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	Estimated	Estimated	\$500.00	Estimated	\$500.00	Estimated	\$500.00
7	PAINT LINE	5150.00	\$0.50	\$2,575.00	1	\$5,150.00	1.55	\$7,982.50
8	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE	1520.00	\$2.65	\$4,028.00	2.25	\$3,420.00	5	\$7,600.00
9	PLASTIC HOV LANE SYMBOL	3.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	275	\$825.00	500	\$1,500.00
10	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$40,000.00	Lump Sum	\$40,000.00	Lump Sum	\$27,500.00
11	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	Estimated	Estimated	\$5.00	Estimated	\$5.00	Estimated	\$5.00
12	MINOR CHANGE	Calculated	Calculated	(\$1.00)	Calculated	(\$1.00)	Calculated	(\$1.00
13	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT	Calculated	Calculated	(\$1.00)	Calculated	(\$1.00)	Calculated	(\$1.00
14	SPCC PLAN	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$500.00	Lump Sum	\$500.00	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00
15	REFERENCING EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	Lump Sum	\$500.00	Lump Sum	\$500.00
		Totals:		\$231,271.00		\$354,190.50		\$304,603.00